AC Axial fan,6 poles,φ910mm
YWF(K)6D910-ZX04A-B7I
0
50
100
150
200
250
S
ta
tic
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 [
P
a
]
0
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
18000
21000
24000
27000
Airflow [m³/h]
400V 50Hz D
400V 50Hz Y
Performance curve
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
P
o
w
e
r
In
p
u
t
[W
]
0
3
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
9
0
0
0
1
2
0
0
0
1
5
0
0
0
1
8
0
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
2
4
0
0
0
2
7
0
0
0
Airflow [m³/h]
Power input
0
20
40
60
80
100
E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 [
%
]
0
3
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
9
0
0
0
1
2
0
0
0
1
5
0
0
0
1
8
0
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
2
4
0
0
0
2
7
0
0
0
Airflow [m³/h]
Efficiency on Static Pressure
Wiring diagram(Default without thermal protector)
Dimensions mm
Product Features
☞Motor technology:AC
☞Supply voltage:3P,360~440V
☞Supply frequency:50 Hz
☞Rated voltage:400 VAC
☞Power input:2450/1550 W
☞Current:4.7/2.6 A
☞Speed:870/670 r/min
☞Perm.amb.temp:-35℃~+65℃
☞Blades count:7
☞Direction:Blow(Seen from cable exit)
☞Protection class:IP54
☞Insulation class:F
☞Impeller material:cold rolled sheet steel
☞Acoustic:82/75 dB(A)
☞Thermal Protector:Can be configured as
requirements
☞Attachment: Reversed Guard Grille
Zhejiang MingZhen Electric & Electronic Co., Ltd. http://www.cnsanmu.com
2022-12-27 11:59 Exported from MZFan Selector(V2.4.1.1) DB serialNo=43194